
San Marcos High School Athletics 
Channel League  

2024-2025 Girls Beach Volleyball Schedule 
4750 Hollister Ave, Santa Barbara, CA 93110   805-967-4581 
Principal:  Dare Holdren      Athletic Director:  Aaron Solis 
Varsity Coach:  Tim Loomer 
Practice Begins:  Monday, January 27th 
First Contest: February 10th, 2025     Last Contest: April 16th, 2025 
 
Date Day Varsity JV F/S Opponent Place Depart Transport 

2/15/25 Saturday All Day   SLO Duals Away TBD Cars/Cal Poly 

2/18/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Rio Mesa Away 1:30 Parents 

2/20/25 Thursday 3:00 4:00  BYE    

2/21/25 Friday 5:00/6:00   
Mira Costa/ 
Oaks Christian Away 12:00 

Van & Cars/El 
Camino College 

2/25/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Buena Away 1:30 Parents 

2/27/25 Thursday 3:00 4:00  Ventura Home   

2/28 & 3/1 Fri & Sat All Day   805/OC Dual Home   

3/3/25 Monday 3:00 4:00  Oxnard Home   

3/5/25 Wed 3:00 4:00  Dos Pueblos Home   

3/6/25 Thursday 3:00 4:00  Santa Barbara Home   

3/8/25 Saturday 8:30   Redwood Home   

3/11/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Rio Mesa Home   

         

3/15/25 Saturday  All day  DP JV Pairs Away   

3/18/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Buena Home   

3/20/25 Thursday 3:00 4:00  Ventura Away 1:30 Parents 

3/24-3/29 Week    Spring Break    

4/1/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Oxnard Away 1:30 Parents 

4/3/25 Thursday 3:00 4:00  Dos Pueblos Away   

4/7/25 Monday 3:00 4:00  Santa Barbara Away   

4/8/25 Tuesday 3:00 4:00  Oaks Christian Home   

4/9/25 Wednesday 3:00 4:00  League Playoff   If needed 

4/10/25 Thursday 8:00am All Day  Individual Pairs   Van 

4/11/25 Friday 3:00pm 3:00pm  Ventura JV/frosh Home   

4/15/25 Tues 3:00 3:30  NDA/Redondo Away 11:30 Van 

4/23 Wed 2:00pm   CIF Rd.1 - Oaks Home   

4/29 Tues 2:00pm   CIF Qtr -Redondo Away 10:30 Van 

5/6-5/7 Tues/Wed TBD   Individual CIF Away   

 


